

WOODFORD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

P.O. Box R44, Honiara, Solomon Islands

Tel: (+677) 30186 Fax: (+677) 38021

www.wis.edu.sb woodford@solomon.com.sb

2017 ANNUAL Fees				
	Citizen	Non-Citizen		
Application Fee	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	Upon application (NON -REFUNDABLE)	
Kindy Tuition	\$32,440.00	43,799.00		
Pre - Yr 5 Tuition	\$40,560.00	\$54,740.00		
Yr 6 - Yr 8 Tuition	\$50,700.00	\$68,440.00		
IGCSE/PSSC Tuition & Fees	\$52,720.00	\$71,180.00		
Seat Fees	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	Annual fee per student (NON-REFUNDABLE)	
International Student Levy	*AUD\$3,000.00	AUD\$3,000.00	One off payment for first 2 children (NON- REFUNDABLE)	
PTFA Registration	\$610.00	\$610.00	Annual fee per family	

^{*}Applied to students from or previously schooled overseas.

2017 TERM Fees				
	Citizen	Non-Citizen		
Kindy Tuition	\$8,110.00	\$10,950.00		
Pre - Yr 5 Tuition	\$10,140.00	\$13,685.00		
Yr 6 - Yr 8 Tuition	\$12,675.00	\$17,110.00		
IGCSE Tuition	\$13,180.00	\$17,795.00		
Seat Fees	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	TERM ONE	
International Student Levy	*AUD\$3,000.00	AUD\$3,000.00	TERM ONE	
PTFA Registration	\$610.00	\$610.00	TERM ONE	

Woodford International School is committed to Quality, Integrity, Respect, Innovation and Teamwork